
% Sxml,,lRRow
Project Name: Albany Corridor lmpovements

Project Location: 61st Street between Elm & Lynn Lane

Prime Contractor: Magnum Construction

ContractAdministrator: ChadNichols

COBA Project Final Quantities Report
Rev. 6.26.201 5 TR Page 1 of 2

Engineering & Construction Department
485 North Poplar Avenue - Broken Arrow, OK.

Project Number: SI17@

Contract Number: ST17G

Purchase Orden gru

Project Final Quantities Report

Date of Notice to"-';;;ffi, - '" 6tst2o18
Date of

Substantial Completion: 3l15/2018

original Contract 
120 pays ttil;t8l"o 

164 pays t"tilllt'" 284 puy,

X No Liquidated Damages were assessed

fl Liquidated Damages were applied (as noted in the Certificate of Substantial Completion)

Change Orders

CO No.: Add Cost Deduct Cost ltem Name/Description of Completion or Correction
1 s8,287.02 Traffic Rates Signal

Final Contract Values

Original Contract Value $s79,6s4.00
Total Value of Change Orders $8,287.02
Total Ovemrn/Undemrn Value $5,935.50
Total Liquidated Damages Applied

Total Adjusted Final Contract Value $593,876.52

Total Variance from Original $14,222.52

Construction Manager Recommendation Engineering & Construction Director Approval

Name Alex Mills, PE.Timothy Robins. PE

Signature Date



Project Final Quantities Report Cont. - Final Bid Tab

Project Name: Albany Corridor Improvements Project Number: STl709

Qty. Work
Installed

Value of Work
Installed

J

4

5

6

7

8

9

t0
l1
t2
l3
l4
l5
t6
17

l8
19

20

2t
22
23

24

25
26
27

28

29

30
3l
32
JJ

34

35

36
37

38
39

40
41

42
43

44

45
46
47
48
49

50

5l
52

SOLID SLAB SODDING
2'-2'' COMBINED 6'' BARRIER CURE
TYPE ''A'' HANDICAP RAMPS
TYPE "C'' HANDICAP RAMPS
TYPE ''D'' HANT)ICAP RAMPS
COMBINATION TYPE ''AI' AND 'IBil
5'-O'' SIDEWALK
4" SIDEWALK (PATTERNED SIDE\
REMOVAL OF 2'.2" COMBINED CI.]I
REMOVAL OF SIDEWALK AND HA
MOBILIZATION

UCTION STAKING LEVEL
TRAFFIC STRIPE (PLASTIC)(4' WID
TRAFFIC STRIPE (PLASTIC)(ARRO'

UCTION TRAFFIC CONTR(
ASP}IALT STREET PATCH
PROJECT SIGN
2" PVC SCH.40 PLASTIC CONDUIT
2'' PVC SCH.40 PLASTIC CONDUIT
3'' PVC SCH.40 PLASTIC CONDUIT
3'' PVC SCH.40 PLASTIC CONDUIT
3'' HIGH DENSITY PE PIPE - BORED
PULL BOX (S\ZE r)
PULL BOX (SIZE rr)
STRUCTURAL CONCRETE
REINFORCING STEEL
32'MH POLE 40'TS & 10'LMA (G.St
32'MH POLE 45'TS & 10'LMA (G.S]
32',MH POLE 30'TS & 10'LMA (G.St
32'MH POLE 25'TS & 10'LMA (G.S]
10'MTG. HT. TS PED. POLE (G.STL.
ROADWAY L{.IMINAIRE
lic NO. 6 ELECTRICAL CONDUCTI
lic NO. 10 ELECTRICAL CONDUC:
TRAFFIC SIGNAL CONTROLLER AI
SOLID STATE FLASHER CONTROL
(PL)DETECTTON SYSTEM (VTDEO)
PEDESTRIAN PUSH BUTTON
TRAFFIC SIGNAL HEADS
IWAY 3SEC. ADJ. SIG. HD. 5-6
1WAY 4SEC. ADJ. SIG. HD. S.13
IWAY 2SEC. ADJ. PED. SIG. HD. S-2

BACKPLATE
5/C TRAFFIC SIGNAL ELECTRICAL
7/C TRAFFIC SIGNAL ELECTRICAL
15/C TRAFFIC SIGNAL ELECTRICA
2/C SHIELDED LOOP DETECTOR LI
REGULATORY OR WARNING SIGN
E.P.S. OPTTCAL DETECTOR
E.P.S. OPTICAL DETECTOR CABLE
E.P.S. 2 CHANNEL PHASE SELECTC

SY
LF
EA
EA
EA
EA
SY
SY
LF
SY
LS
LS
LF
EA
LS
SY
EA
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
EA
EA
CY
LB
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
LF
LF
EA
EA
LS
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
LF
LF
LF
LF
EA
EA
LF
EA

$2s.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

$42.00
$90.00
$2.00

$11.00
$30,000.00
$5,000.00

$2.00
$130.00

$10,000.00
$73.00
$800.00
$29.00
$9.00

s41.00
$11.00
$41.00

$s50.00
$6s0.00
$800.00

$1.40
$15,000.00
$15,500.00
$10,000.00
$9,500.00
$950.00

$1,700.00
$2.2s
$0.90

$34,000.00
$2,700.00
$33,000.00
$1,500.00
s900.00
$6s0.00
$900.00
$650.00
$13s.00
s3.2s
$3.s0
ss.00
$1.10

$6,000.00
$9s0.00

$1.10
s2,700.00

$s.00
83s
212
476

4
2
2
6

307
118
642
32

1

I
360

aJ
1

523
2

140
800
180
40
800

5

1

32
4550

J
4
6

400
1840

2
2
1

10
4
8
2
10
t4

2700
440
750
1800

2
4

500
2

835

470
478

J

2
J

I
317
118

649
31

I
1

360
J

I
596
2

140

900
180

40

800
5

I
32

4550
I
I
I
J

4
6

400
1 840

2

2
1

l0
4

8

2
l0
t4

2700
440

750
I 800

2

4

835.00

2,350.00

11,950.00

3,000.00

2,000.00
3,000.00
6,000.00

13,314.00
10,620.00

1,298.00

341 .00
30,000.00

5,000.00

720.00

390.00
10,000.00
43,508.00

1,600.00
4,060.00
8,100.00
7,380.00

440.00

32,800.00
2,750.00

650.00

25,600.00
6,370.00

r 5,000.00
15,500.00

10,000.00

28,500.00
3,800.00

10,200.00
900.00

1,656.00

68,000.00
5,400.00

33,000.00
15,000.00
3,600.00
5,200.00
1,800.00
6,500.00

1,890.00
8,775.00
1,540.00

3,750.00
1,980.00

12,000.00
3,800.00

550.00
5,400.00

500
2



53 lsmrr ALUMINUM srGNS SF
s4 IMAST ARM MOTTNTED SrGNS (ALt SF
55 I2'' SQUARE TIIBE POST LF
s6 lrnarrrc srRrpE (pLASTrc)(4" wrD LF
s7 ITRAFFIC STRIPE (PLASTTC)(8" WIf, LF
58 JTRAFFIC STRTPE (PLASTTC)(24" W LF
se ITRAFFTC STRTPE (PLASTTC)(ARRO, EA
60 lrevevrNT MARKTNG REMovAL LF
6I IPAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL EA
62 lclranrNc AND GRUBBTNG LS
63 lsorro sLAB soDDrNG sy
64 ICLASS C CONCRETE CY
65 ICOMBINED CURB AND GUTTER (6 LF
66 14" CONCRETE DIVIDING STRIP, ST SY
67 IREMOVAL OF STRUCTURES AND ( LS
68 JREMOVAL OF EXISTING CI,RB AN LF
6e 12'PVC SCH.40 ELECTRTCAL CONI LF
70 ISHEET ALUMINUM SIGNS SF
7I 12II4" SQUARE TUBE POST LF
72 lrnarrtc srRrpE (wHrrE pLASTrc) LF
73 ITRAIFIC STRIPE (WHITE PLASTIC) LF
74 ITRAFFIC STRIPE (WHITE PLASTIC) EA
75 IASPHALT STREET PATCH SY
76 leorusr ELEVATToN oF ExrsrrNc LS

$27.00
$ss.00
$13.s0
$1.90
$3.7s
$9.00

$12s.00
$1.00

$75.00
$1,000.00

ss.00
$5s0.00
$25.00
$90.00

s6,500.00
$2.00
$30.00
$30.00
$1s.00
$2.00
s9.2s

$130.00
$73.00

$1,000.75

93.2s
99
180
1520
40

600
T2

600
8
I

180
10

400
98
I

420
80
24
24
240
22
4

398
1

2,517.75

5,445.00

3,645.00

2,888.00

150.00

s,652.00
1,000.00

600.00
600.00

1,000.00
900.00

1,650.00
10,062.50

8,820.00
6,500.00

884.00
4,200.00

oro.oo
203.50
520.00

29,054.00
1,000.75

93.25

99

270
1520

40

628
8

600
8

I
180

3

442.5

98
I

442
140

0

0
240
22
4

398
1

$

$

$

$

$

s

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

s
$

s
$

$

$

$

Total Final Contract Value: $ 585.589.50


